
 

   Covenant Academy 
                        2023 Golf       Updated: 2-1-23 

 

Date Opponent Location 

(Thurs) Feb 23 CFCA 
@ Landings, 

Warner Robins 

3:00 pm 
DM  1:00 

(Mon) Feb 27 Rock Springs 
@ River North 

2:30 pm 
DM 1:30 

(Mon) Mar 6 CFCA  
@ River North 

3:45 pm 
 

(Tue) Mar 7 Konos 
@ Braelinn Golf 

Club, Peachtree City 

2:30 pm  
DM 12:00 

(Thurs) Mar 9 Gatewood 
@ Harbor Club, 
Greensboro, GA  

2:30 pm 
DM 12:00 

(Mon) Mar 13 Konos & Rock 
Springs 

@ River North 

3:45 pm 
 

(Wed) Mar 15 Gatewood 
@ Harbor Club 

Greensboro, GA 

3:00 pm 
DM  12:00 

(Thurs) Mar 16 Habersham & 
Skipstone 

@ River North 

3:45 pm 

(Thurs) Apr 6 CFCA 
@ River North 

3:45 pm 

(Mon) Apr 10 Girls State 
Championship 
@ Willow Lake 

Metter, GA 

10:30 am 

(Tue) Apr 11 Boys Region  
@ River North 

10:30 am 

(Thurs) Apr 13 TBD 
@ River North 

 

(Mon) Apr 17 
Boys only 

Skipstone 
@ Locust Grove 

3:00 pm 
DM 1:30 

(Mon) Apr 24 Boys State 
Championship 
Harbor Club, 

Greensboro, GA 

 


